2o ΦΥΛΛΟ ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ 

	ΣΗΜΕΙΩΝΩ ΣΤΟΝ ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΟΣΕΣ ΦΟΡΕΣ ΑΚΟΥΣΑ ΤΟ ΚΑΘΕ ΠΑΙΧΝΙΔΙ:

	ΠΑΙΧΝΙΔΙΑ
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Ποδόσφαιρο
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Εφτάπλακα Μπάζαμι
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Τα μέντα μέντα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Κέντρο
	
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Βόλους
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Σχοινάκι
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Κουτσό
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Κούκλες
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Κυνηγητό
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Κρυφτό
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Καραγκιόζης
	
	
	
	
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	

	Αμπάριζα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Λάστιχο
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Μακριά γαϊδούρα 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Πινακωτής
	
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Μπαμ ξεμπάμ
	
	
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Μπάλα με κουτιά
	
	
	
	
	Χ
	
	
	
	
	

	Ρόδα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Πεντόβολα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	













ΟΝΟΜΑ:
Ημερομηνία:
